
405-290 Regina Avenue

$315,000

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

(250) 384-8124

josh@capitalcitygroup.ca

Josh Prowse
Pemberton Holmes - Cloverdale

150 - 805 Cloverdale Ave
E a c h  o f f i c e  i s  i n d e p e n d e n t l y  o w n e d  a n d  o p e r a t e d

To view interactive
floor plans scan this QR

code with your smart
phone

Tillicum
2
1
0.02
934
1982
1198
2018
404624
1 Space,
Underground -
Secure, Uncovered


